LED Linear
Surface & Suspended light
Strong modern aluminium housing with excellent finish
240V/110VAC  isolated driver built-in
Suspended or ceiling mounted version
Options: 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Lifetime L70: 50 000hrs.
Finish: Silver
LG-LLNR6-20-S 220-240V 20W 700mA 80Ra 3000K/4000K/6000K 1860lm/2000lm 614*64*75mm
LG-LLNR12-55-S 220-240V 55W 1050mA 80Ra 3000K/4000K/6000K 15000lm/5300lm 1217*64*105mm
LG-LLNR12-40-S 220-240V 40W 1050mA 80Ra 3000K/4000K/6000K 3840lm/4000lm 1217*64*75mm
Code             Input         Power    Current     CRI                  CCT                      Lumen            Dimensions
Strong modern aluminium housing with excellent finish
240V/110VAC  isolated driver built-in
Suspended or ceiling mounted version
Lens options: 30°,60°,90°,LR20°, P15°
Options: 3000K, 4000K, 6000K
Lifetime L70: 50 000hrs.
Finish: Silver
LG-LLNR6-38-S 220-240V 38W 1050mA 80Ra 3000K/4000K/6000K 4100lm/4400lm 614*64*75mm
LG-LLNR11-53-S 220-240V 53W 1400mA 80Ra 3000K/4000K/6000K 4900lm/5300lm 1157*64*75mm
Code             Input         Power    Current     CRI                  CCT                      Lumen            Dimensions
LED Linear
Surface & Suspended light with Lens